•	 2 Megapixel (1920 x 1080) Resolution
•	 Field Selectable TVI/AHD/CVI/Analog
with Dip Switch on Camera
•	 True Day/Night
•	 Digital WDR
•	 65’ IR Range
•	 Up The Cable (UTC) Function
•	 IP66 Weather Resistant
•	 12VDC Only Operation
•	 Through InVid Tech DVR: Free App, CMS & MAC Client
•	 NDAA Compliant
PAR-TURRET28A: 2 Megapixel Turret, 2.8mm
PAR-TURRET28BA: 2 Megapixel Turret, 2.8mm, Black Housing
Camera PAR-TURRET28A
Image Sensor 1/2.9" CMOS
Resolution 1920 x 1080
Image System PAL / NTSC
Auto Iris Fixed Iris
Min Illumination 0 Lux (IR ON)
Lens 2.8mm
Field of View Horizontal: 89.6  Vertical: 58.4
Lens Mount M123
IR Distance 65 ft
Environmental IP66
Video Output TVI/AHD/CVI/Analog
Image Size 1080P (1920 x 1080)
Frame Rate 30fps (60Hz), 25fps (50Hz)
Angle Adjustment Any angle
Functions
Screen Display 2 languages supported, Chinese/English
Function Control OSD
Day & Night Yes (ICR)
BLC & HLC Yes
WDR Digital WDR
Digital NR Yes
Defect Correction Live defective pixel correction
S/N Ratio > 52dB (AGC off)
Electronic Shutter 1/50s ~ 1/100000s (PAL); 1/60 ~ 1/00000s (NTSC)
AGC Yes
White Balance ATW, AWC→SET, Manual
Advanced Image Sharpness, saturation, brightness, etc. are adjustable
Other
Power Supply DC12V (±10%)
Working Environment  -4°~122°F (-20°C~50°C) 10% ~90% humidity
Dimensions Φ3.42" x 4.25" (Φ87x108)
PAR-TURRET28A
2 Megapixel TVI/AHD/CVI/Analog, Outdoor Turret Housing,
65’ IR Range, DWDR, 12VDC, White Housing, with Dip Switch
Features
Ordering Information
Field Selectable TVI/AHD/CVI/Analog
with Dip Switch on Camera
InVid Tech, reserves the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
Innovative Video Technology  355 Oser Avenue, Hauppauge, NY 11788  |  631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com